WARWICKSHIRE COUNTY ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION.

TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS.

Pingles Stadium, Nuneaton, Warwickshire.
Saturday & Sunday 11t & 12" May 2024.

Forward and welcome from the President of Warwickshire County AA.

It again gives me much pleasure on behalf of the County management team to
welcome you all, be it athletes, spectators or parents to the 2024 Warwickshire County
AA Track & Field Championships, again at the Pringles Stadium, Nuneaton.

It has been very difficult this year to make all the arrangements for this weekend due
to a lack of help and it has only been due to a few people from the county putting their
shoulder to the wheel, in the last two to three weeks, we were able to ensure the
athletes get the experience and privilege to compete at their championships. Your
committee have returned to the Pringles as they believe the stadium offers the best
value for money within the county.

| would like on all the athletes behalf, thank all those who have worked so hard to
ensure the championships are staged to the highest level and all the competitors have
a good experience, be it their first County Championships or those who have many
experiences in the past and also those who have taken medals over several years.
This will be my final event as President of the great County of Warwickshire and |
would like to wish all competitors the very best for two fully and successful days of
competition and | look forward to presenting some of you with your awards over the
two days.

Graham Heeley.
President of Warwickshire County AA.



Warwickshire County
Track & Field Championships

May 11t & 12t 2024
Pingles Stadium, Nuneaton

OFFICIALS - Saturday

President WCAA Graham HEELEY

Chair WCAA Kath MUTH

Meeting Manager Stewart BARNES

Equipment Officer Andrew MORREY

Clerk Of Course Derek PRINCE

Field Referee Richard CARNEY

Field Judges Sue ALVEY, David ASHBOURMNE, Lauren ASHBOURMNE, Chris

BLYTH, Rachel COLE, John CONSTANDINCU, Leanne DALE, Steve
DODWELL, Sandy GREEN, Tom GOULD, Mary HODGES, Viv
KIRKLAMD, Chris LAWREMNCE, Margaret MURPHY, Bea
PAVLOVICH, Geoffrey PINCHIM, Emma SPARROW, Karoline

SCHNEIDER

Track Referee Moel BUTLER

Track Judges Paul HAYES, Gordon HORMNE, David MCGUFFIM, Emma MCLEOD,
Sarah TRAVERS, Graham THOMPSON, Ann WHEELER

Chief Timekeeper Laura CALE

Timekeepers Mick ASTON, Ruth DOBBINS, Alan EDWARDS, Sergio MUR, Steve
WEEB

Start Co-Ordinator Kenny EBANKS

Starter Christopher HITCHMAN

Chief Starters Assistant Wendy KANE

Starters Assistant Stanley DOXEY, Ray LLOYD
Chief Photofinish Eric FOWLER

Photofinish Karen DAVIES

Announcer Stephen CURTIS

Presentation Bob CAREY, Rebecca FREEMAN

Promotions Secretary Katie LEA
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Warwickshire County

Track & Field Championships

May 11" & 12" 2024
Pingles Stadium, Nuneaton
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Paul HAYES, Noel BUTLER, Gordon HORNE, Ben HOWAT, Monica
HOWAT, David MCGUFFIN, Emma MCLEOD, Elizabeth NORRIS,
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Bob CAREY, Rebecca FREEMAN

Katie LEA



Track timetable - Saturday 11th May 2024

Event #
T1
T2
T3
T4
T5
T6
T7
T8
T9

T10
T11
T12
T13
T14
T15
T16
T17
T18
T19
T20
T21
T22
T23
T24
T25
T26
T27
T28
T29
T30
T31
T32
T33
T34
T35
T36
T37
T38
T39
T40
T41
T42
T43
T44
T45
T46
T47
T48
T49
T50
T51
T52
T53
T54

Time
10:00
10:15
10:27
10:32
10:42
10:48
10:53
10:58
11:10
11:15
11:21
11:27
11:32
11:50
11:55
12:00
12:20
12:32
12:41
12:53
12:59
13:08
13:14
13:30
13:38
13:43
13:53
14:03
14:09
14:12
14:18
14:21
14:24
14:32
14:48
14:56
15:00
15:04
15:16
15:36
15:56
16:11
16:26
16:30
16:38
16:42
16:45
16:48
16:53
16:58
17:02
17:12
17:22
17:32

Event

70m Hurdles
800m

75m Hurdles
75m Hurdles
800m

80m Hurdles
80m Hurdles
800m

100m Hurdles
100m Hurdles
800m

110m Hurdles
800m

70m Hurdles
75m Hurdles
Quadkids (boys) - 75m
100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

800m

800m

300m

400m

400m

400m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m
Quadkids (boys) - 600m
3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m
200m

200m

200m

100m

100m

400m

400m

300m
1500m
1500m
1500m
200m

Age group
U13G
SM
u13B
U15G
u20M
U158
u1i7w
U17M
Ui7zm
u20w
U158
u20M
U138
U13G
U15G
uU11B
U13B
U158
Ui7m
u20mM
SM
U1i7m
SM
U15B
Ui7m
u20mM
SM
uU13B
U15B
Ui7m
u20mM
SM
U13G
U15G
U1i7w
u20w
SwW
U11B
U15G & U15B
U17W, U20W & SW
U17M & U20M
SM
U13G
U15G
U17w
U13B
Ui7m
U20M
SM
U15B
U13G
U15G & U17W
U20W & SW
U15G

Round type
Semi-final
Semi-final

Final
Semi-final
Final
Final
Final
Semi-final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Time trials
Final
Final
Quadkids
Heat
Semi-final
Heat
Semi-final
Semi-final
Final
Final
Semi-final
Final
Semi-final
Semi-final
Semi-final
Final
Semi-final
Final
Final
Semi-final
Heat
Semi-final
Final
Final
Quadkids
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Semi-final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Comments
Qualifiers to T14
Qualifiers to T23

Qualifiers to T15

Qualifiers to T22

Qualification from T1
Qualification from T4

Qualifiers to T28
Qualifiers to T29
Qualifiers to T30
Qualifiers to T31
Qualifiers to T32.
Qualification from T8
Qualification from T2
Qualifiers to T50

Qualifiers to T48
Qualifiers to T49
Qualification from T17
Qualification from T18
Qualification from T19
Qualification from T20
Qualification from T21
Qualifiers to T43
Qualifiers to T44
Qualifiers to T45

Qualification from T33
Qualification from T34,
Qualification from T35
Qualification from 728
Qualification from T30
Qualification from T26
Qualification from T27
Qualification from T24

Qualification from T44

. Qualifiers to T46

. Qualifiers to T47

. Qualifiers to T54



Track timetable - Sunday 12th May 2024

Event #
T55
T56
T57
T58
T59
T60
T61
T62
163
T64
T65
T66
T67
T68
T69
T70
T71
T72
T73
T74
T75
T76
177
T78
T79
T80
T81
T82
T83
T84
T85
T86
187
T88
T89
T90
T91
192
T93
T94
T95
T96
197
T98
T99

Time
10:30
10:35
10:45
10:55
11:10
11:22
11:31
11:34
11:37
11:53
12:18
12:36
12:48
12:54
13:00
13:30
13:36
13:42
13:45
13:53
14:05
14:17
14:25
14:33
14:45
14:53
14:57
15:07
15:12
15:18
15:38
15:58
16:01
16:04
16:14
16:24
16:34
16:44
16:54
16:58
17:02
17:06
17:10
17:14
17:18

Event

300m Hurdles
400m Hurdles
400m Hurdles
100m

100m

100m

100m

100m
Quadkids (girls) - 75m
3000m Walk
800m

800m

800m

800m

800m

100m

100m

100m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m
Quadkids (girls) - 600m
300m

300m

400m

400m

800m

2000m Steeplechase
3000m Steeplechase
100m

100m

1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m

300m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

400m

Age group
U17w
U20W & SW
Ul7m & sMm
U13G
U15G
U17w
u20w
Sw
U11G
SW & SM
U13G
U15G
U17w
u20wW
SwW
U13G
U15G
U17w
U138
U15B
ui7m
u20M
SM
U11G
U15G
U17w
u20w
SwW
U15G
u20w
U20M & SM
U13G
U15G
U13B
U15B
uizm
u20M
SM
U15G
U13B
U15B
uUi7m
u20M
SM
u20w

Round type
Final
Final
Final
Heat
Heat

Semi-final
Final
Final

Quadkids
Final

Time trials

Semi-final
Final
Final
Final

Semi-final

Semi-final
Final

Semi-final

Semi-final

Semi-final

Semi-final

Semi-final

Quadkids

Semi-final
Final

Semi-final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Comments

Qualifiers to T70
Qualifiers to T71
Qualifiers to T72

Qualifiers to T83

Qualification from T58. Qualifiers to T86
Qualification from T59. Qualifiers to T87
Qualification from T60

Qualifiers to T94

Qualifiers to T95

Qualifiers to T96

Qualifiers to T97

Qualifiers to T98

Qualifiers to T93

Qualifiers to T99

Qualification from T66

Qualification from T70
Qualification from T71

Qualification from T79
Qualification from T73
Qualification from T74
Qualification from T75
Qualification from T76
Qualification from T77
Qualification from T81



Field timetable - Saturday 11th May 2024

Event #
F1
F2
F3
F4
F5
F6
F7
F8
F9
F10
F11
F12
F13
F14
F15

Time
10:30
10:30
11:00
11:45
12:30
12:45
13:00
13:45
14:00
14:15
14:30
15:00
16:00
16:30
16:45

Event

Triple Jump

Hammer Throw

Pole Vault

High Jump

Discus Throw

Quadkids (boys) - Long Jump
High Jump

Quadkids (boys) - Howler Throw
Pole Vault

Long Jump

Javelin Throw

Long Jump

Javelin Throw

Long Jump

Shot Put

Age group
U15G, U17W & SW
U15G, U20W & SW
All U17, U20 & Seniors
U13G
U13G, U15G & SW
u1iB
U15G, U17W & U20W
U11B
All U13 & U15s
U17M & U20M
U13B
U15B
U15B, U17M, U20M & SM
U13B
U13B, U15B, U17M, U20M & SM

Round type
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Quadkids
Final
Quadkids
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final



Field timetable - Sunday 12th May 2024

Event #
F16
F17
F18
F19
F20
F21
F22
F23
F24
F25
F26
F27
F28

Time
11:00
11:00
11:00
12:15
12:30
12:30
13:15
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
16:00
16:15

Event

High Jump

Triple Jump

Hammer Throw

Quadkids (girls) - Long Jump
Discus Throw

High Jump

Quadkids (girls) - Howler Throw
Long Jump

Shot Put

Javelin Throw

Long Jump

Javelin Throw

Long Jump

Age group
U13B & U15B
U15B, U17M, U20M & SM
U15B & SM
U11G
U13B, U15B, U17M & SM
U17M & U20M
u11B
U13G
U13G, U15G, U17W, U20W & SW
U13G & U15G
U15G
U17W, U20W & SW
U1l7w, U20W & SW

Round type
Final
Final
Final

Quadkids
Final
Final

Quadkids
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final



