WARWICKSHIRE COUNTY ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION. TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS.

Pingles Stadium, Nuneaton, Warwickshire. Saturday & Sunday 11th & 12th May 2024.

Forward and welcome from the President of Warwickshire County AA.

It again gives me much pleasure on behalf of the County management team to welcome you all, be it athletes, spectators or parents to the 2024 Warwickshire County AA Track & Field Championships, again at the Pringles Stadium, Nuneaton.

It has been very difficult this year to make all the arrangements for this weekend due to a lack of help and it has only been due to a few people from the county putting their shoulder to the wheel, in the last two to three weeks, we were able to ensure the athletes get the experience and privilege to compete at their championships. Your committee have returned to the Pringles as they believe the stadium offers the best value for money within the county.

I would like on all the athletes behalf, thank all those who have worked so hard to ensure the championships are staged to the highest level and all the competitors have a good experience, be it their first County Championships or those who have many experiences in the past and also those who have taken medals over several years.

This will be my final event as President of the great County of Warwickshire and I

This will be my final event as President of the great County of Warwickshire and I would like to wish all competitors the very best for two fully and successful days of competition and I look forward to presenting some of you with your awards over the two days.

Graham Heeley.

President of Warwickshire County AA.



Warwickshire County Track & Field Championships

May 11th & 12th 2024

Pingles Stadium, Nuneaton

OFFICIALS - Saturday

President WCAA Graham HEELEY

Chair WCAA Kath MUTH

Meeting Manager Stewart BARNES
Equipment Officer Andrew MORREY
Clerk Of Course Derek PRINCE

Field Referee Richard CARNEY

Field Judges Sue ALVEY, David ASHBOURNE, Lauren ASHBOURNE, Chris

BLYTH, Rachel COLE, John CONSTANDINOU, Leanne DALE, Steve DODWELL, Sandy GREEN, Tom GOULD, Mary HODGES, Viv KIRKLAND, Chris LAWRENCE, Margaret MURPHY, Bea PAVLOVICH, Geoffrey PINCHIN, Emma SPARROW, Karoline

SCHNEIDER

Track Referee Noel BUTLER

Track Judges Paul HAYES, Gordon HORNE, David MCGUFFIN, Emma MCLEOD,

Sarah TRAVERS, Graham THOMPSON, Ann WHEELER

Chief Timekeeper Laura CALE

Timekeepers Mick ASTON, Ruth DOBBINS, Alan EDWARDS, Sergio MUR, Steve

WEBB

Start Co-Ordinator Kenny EBANKS

Starter Christopher HITCHMAN

Chief Starters Assistant Wendy KANE

Starters Assistant Stanley DOXEY, Ray LLOYD

Chief Photofinish Eric FOWLER

Photofinish Karen DAVIES

Announcer Stephen CURTIS

Presentation Bob CAREY, Rebecca FREEMAN

Promotions Secretary Katie LEA



Warwickshire County Track & Field Championships

May 11th & 12th 2024

Pingles Stadium, Nuneaton

OFFICIALS - Sunday

President WCAA Graham HEELEY

Chair WCAA Kath MUTH

Meeting Manager Stewart BARNES

Equipment Officer tbc

Clerk Of Course tbc

Field Referee Andrew MORREY

Field Judges Sue ALVEY, David ASHBOURNE, Lauren ASHBOURNE, Chris

BLYTH, Richard CARNEY, John CONSTANDINOU, Leanne DALE, Eric FOWLER, Sandy GREEN, Tom GOULD, Mary HODGES, Will ILES, Chris LAWRENCE, Margaret MURPHY, Geoffrey PINCHIN, Bea PAVLOVICH, Derek PRINCE, Emma SPARROW, Karoline

SCHNEIDER, Alison WALKER, Graham WHITE

Track Referee Rob MULGRUE

Track Judges Paul HAYES, Noel BUTLER, Gordon HORNE, Ben HOWAT, Monica

HOWAT, David MCGUFFIN, Emma MCLEOD, Elizabeth NORRIS,

Sarah TRAVERS, Graham THOMPSON, Ann WHEELER

Chief Timekeeper Steve WEBB

Timekeepers Mick ASTON, Ruth DOBBINS, Alan EDWARDS, Bryan MILLS, John

VICKERS, Bob WHEELER

Start Co-Ordinator Yasmine AL-DAFTARY

Starter Kenny EBANKS

Chief Starters Assistant Christopher HITCHMAN

Starters Assistant Stanley DOXEY, Wendy KANE, Ian SMITH

Chief Photofinish Calvin SCOLTOCK

Photofinish Colin JACKS, Karen DAVIES
Announcers Phil OWEN, Ron SCHOLES

Presentation Bob CAREY, Rebecca FREEMAN

Promotions Secretary Katie LEA

Track timetable - Saturday 11th May 2024

Event #	Time	Event	Age group	Round type	Comments
T1	10:00	70m Hurdles	U13G	Semi-final	Qualifiers to T14
T2	10:15	800m	SM	Semi-final	Qualifiers to T23
T3	10:27	75m Hurdles	U13B	Final	
T4	10:32	75m Hurdles	U15G	Semi-final	Qualifiers to T15
T5	10:42	800m	U20M	Final	
Т6	10:48	80m Hurdles	U15B	Final	
T7	10:53	80m Hurdles	U17W	Final	
T8	10:58	800m	U17M	Semi-final	Qualifiers to T22
Т9	11:10	100m Hurdles	U17M	Final	
T10	11:15	100m Hurdles	U20W	Final	
T11	11:21	800m	U15B	Final	
T12	11:27	110m Hurdles	U20M	Final	
T13	11:32	800m	U13B	Time trials	
T14	11:50	70m Hurdles	U13G	Final	Qualification from T1
T15	11:55	75m Hurdles	U15G	Final	Qualification from T4
T16	12:00	Quadkids (boys) - 75m	U11B	Quadkids	
T17	12:20	100m	U13B	Heat	Qualifiers to T28
T18	12:32	100m	U15B	Semi-final	Qualifiers to T29
T19	12:41	100m	U17M	Heat	Qualifiers to T30
T20	12:53	100m	U20M	Semi-final	Qualifiers to T31
T21	12:59	100m	SM	Semi-final	Qualifiers to T32.
T22	13:08	800m	U17M	Final	Qualification from T8
T23	13:14	800m	SM	Final	Qualification from T2
T24	13:30	300m	U15B	Semi-final	Qualifiers to T50
T25	13:38	400m	U17M	Final	
T26	13:43	400m	U20M	Semi-final	Qualifiers to T48
T27	13:53	400m	SM	Semi-final	Qualifiers to T49
T28	14:03	100m	U13B	Semi-final	Qualification from T17. Qualifiers to T46
T29	14:09	100m	U15B	Final	Qualification from T18
T30	14:12	100m	U17M	Semi-final	Qualification from T19. Qualifiers to T47
T31	14:18	100m	U20M	Final	Qualification from T20
T32	14:21	100m	SM	Final	Qualification from T21
T33	14:24	200m	U13G	Semi-final	Qualifiers to T43
T34	14:32	200m	U15G	Heat	Qualifiers to T44
T35	14:48	200m	U17W	Semi-final	Qualifiers to T45
T36	14:56	200m	U20W	Final	
T37	15:00	200m	SW	Final	
T38	15:04	Quadkids (boys) - 600m	U11B	Quadkids	
T39	15:16	3000m	U15G & U15B	Final	
T40	15:36	3000m	U17W, U20W & SW	Final	
T41	15:56	3000m	U17M & U20M	Final	
T42	16:11	3000m	SM	Final	
T43	16:26	200m	U13G	Final	Qualification from T33
T44	16:30	200m	U15G	Semi-final	Qualification from T34. Qualifiers to T54
T45	16:38	200m	U17W	Final	Qualification from T35
T46	16:42	100m	U13B	Final	Qualification from T28
T47	16:45	100m	U17M	Final	Qualification from T30
T48	16:48	400m	U20M	Final	Qualification from T26
T49	16:53	400m	SM	Final	Qualification from T27
T50	16:58	300m	U15B	Final	Qualification from T24
T51	17:02	1500m	U13G	Final	
T52	17:12	1500m	U15G & U17W	Final	
T53	17:22	1500m	U20W & SW	Final	
T54	17:32	200m	U15G	Final	Qualification from T44
					372

<u>Track timetable</u> - Sunday 12th May 2024

					Wes - Washington
Event #	Time	Event	Age group	Round type	Comments
T55	10:30	300m Hurdles	U17W	Final	
T56	10:35	400m Hurdles	U20W & SW	Final	
T57	10:45	400m Hurdles	U17M & SM	Final	
T58	10:55	100m	U13G	Heat	Qualifiers to T70
T59	11:10	100m	U15G	Heat	Qualifiers to T71
T60	11:22	100m	U17W	Semi-final	Qualifiers to T72
T61	11:31	100m	U20W	Final	
T62	11:34	100m	SW	Final	
T63	11:37	Quadkids (girls) - 75m	U11G	Quadkids	
T64	11:53	3000m Walk	SW & SM	Final	
T65	12:18	800m	U13G	Time trials	
T66	12:36	800m	U15G	Semi-final	Qualifiers to T83
T67	12:48	800m	U17W	Final	
T68	12:54	800m	U20W	Final	
T69	13:00	800m	sw	Final	
T70	13:30	100m	U13G	Semi-final	Qualification from T58. Qualifiers to T86
T71	13:36	100m	U15G	Semi-final	Qualification from T59. Qualifiers to T87
T72	13:42	100m	U17W	Final	Qualification from T60
T73	13:45	200m	U13B	Semi-final	Qualifiers to T94
T74	13:53	200m	U15B	Semi-final	Qualifiers to T95
T75	14:05	200m	U17M	Semi-final	Qualifiers to T96
T76	14:17	200m	U20M	Semi-final	Qualifiers to T97
T77	14:25	200m	SM	Semi-final	Qualifiers to T98
T78	14:33	Quadkids (girls) - 600m	U11G	Quadkids	
T79	14:45	300m	U15G	Semi-final	Qualifiers to T93
T80	14:53	300m	U17W	Final	
T81	14:57	400m	U20W	Semi-final	Qualifiers to T99
T82	15:07	400m	SW	Final	
T83	15:12	800m	U15G	Final	Qualification from T66
T84	15:18	2000m Steeplechase	U20W	Final	
T85	15:38	3000m Steeplechase	U20M & SM	Final	
T86	15:58	100m	U13G	Final	Qualification from T70
T87	16:01	100m	U15G	Final	Qualification from T71
T88	16:04	1500m	U13B	Final	
T89	16:14	1500m	U15B	Final	
T90	16:24	1500m	U17M	Final	
T91	16:34	1500m	U20M	Final	
T92	16:44	1500m	SM	Final	
T93	16:54	300m	U15G	Final	Qualification from T79
T94	16:58	200m	U13B	Final	Qualification from T73
T95	17:02	200m	U15B	Final	Qualification from T74
T96	17:06	200m	U17M	Final	Qualification from T75
T97	17:10	200m	U20M	Final	Qualification from T76
T98	17:14	200m	SM	Final	Qualification from T77
T99	17:14	400m	U20W	Final	Qualification from T81
133	17.10	400111	02000	illiai	Qualification from 101

Field timetable - Saturday 11th May 2024

Event #	Time	Event	Age group	Round type
F1	10:30	Triple Jump	U15G, U17W & SW	Final
F2	10:30	Hammer Throw	U15G, U20W & SW	Final
F3	11:00	Pole Vault	All U17, U20 & Seniors	Final
F4	11:45	High Jump	U13G	Final
F5	12:30	Discus Throw	U13G, U15G & SW	Final
F6	12:45	Quadkids (boys) - Long Jump	U11B	Quadkids
F7	13:00	High Jump	U15G, U17W & U20W	Final
F8	13:45	Quadkids (boys) - Howler Throw	U11B	Quadkids
F9	14:00	Pole Vault	All U13 & U15s	Final
F10	14:15	Long Jump	U17M & U20M	Final
F11	14:30	Javelin Throw	U13B	Final
F12	15:00	Long Jump	U15B	Final
F13	16:00	Javelin Throw	U15B, U17M, U20M & SM	Final
F14	16:30	Long Jump	U13B	Final
F15	16:45	Shot Put	U13B, U15B, U17M, U20M & SM	Final

Field timetable - Sunday 12th May 2024

Event #	Time	Event	Age group	Round type
F16	11:00	High Jump	U13B & U15B	Final
F17	11:00	Triple Jump	U15B, U17M, U20M & SM	Final
F18	11:00	Hammer Throw	U15B & SM	Final
F19	12:15	Quadkids (girls) - Long Jump	U11G	Quadkids
F20	12:30	Discus Throw	U13B, U15B, U17M & SM	Final
F21	12:30	High Jump	U17M & U20M	Final
F22	13:15	Quadkids (girls) - Howler Throw	U11B	Quadkids
F23	13:30	Long Jump	U13G	Final
F24	14:00	Shot Put	U13G, U15G, U17W, U20W & SW	Final
F25	14:30	Javelin Throw	U13G & U15G	Final
F26	15:00	Long Jump	U15G	Final
F27	16:00	Javelin Throw	U17W, U20W & SW	Final
F28	16:15	Long Jump	U17W, U20W & SW	Final

